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Namn

Michael Landrud
Thomas Werner
Janne Ekman
Lasse Torn
Niklas Nilsson
Tomas Nilsson
Jonny Johansson
John Widegren
Robert Hjelm

Mia Ekman
Janne Andersson
Lasse Maté
Berra Ljungdahl
Gunnar Amell
Anton Ericsson
Jimmy Nilsson
Maggan Nilsson

25 maj i Mullsjo

Klubb

Sv. Scalextricklubben
Sv. Scalextricklubben
GO0-69

GO-69

GO0-69

GO-69

Bjarke SCC

Mullsjé SRK

GO0-69

GO-69

MK Stenung

GO-69

GO0-69

Mullsjé SRK

Mullsjé SRK

GO-69

GO0-69

Kval

4.682 tq
4.764
4.706
4.865
5.014
4.903
4.906
4.952
5.128
5.175
5.133
5.186
5.172
5.550
5.302
5.170
5.624

Final

299.70
289.71
285.71
284.11
278.12
276.58
269.65
268.94
266.62
262.96
262.27
260.00
259.68
249.73
249.34
242.49
223.41

Poang

20+1
18
16
14
13
12
11
10
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